
RICE+LIPKA ARCHITECTS
40 WORTH STREET, SUITE 828
NEW YORK, NY 10013
T +1 212 285 1003
WWW.RICELIPKA.COM

Philmont Rising
Subareas 1 & 2, Philmont, NY

PROJECT SCHEDULE

PAST TIMELINE
START DATE DAY ISSUE NOTES

01/02/24 Tue survey agreement

01/08/24 Mon SA 1 & 2 site visit with douglas cropper, sally

01/24/24 Wed finalize agreement

01/24/24 Wed survey submitted

UPCOMING PROJECT SCHEDULE
START DATE DAY ISSUE NOTES

02/13/24 Tue survey update submitted

03/26/24 Tue In Person Kickoff special boa mtg, 7-8pm

03/28/24 Thu Zoom Meeting Kickoff boa, comm members, public

04/12/24 Fri
Community Session 1: initial 
impressions/listening

in-person, public, location tbd

04/25/24 Thu Zoom Meeting Progress boa, comm members only
05/27/24 Mon MEMORIAL DAY

05/28/24 Tue Progress special boa mtg, 7-8pm

06/05/24 Wed Village Comments due to RL/SW

06/27/24 Thu Zoom Pre-Draft Meeting boa, comm members, public
07/04/24 Thu INDEPENDENCE DAY

07/20/24 Sat
Community Session 2: open 
house/review of draft/initial concepts

in-person, public, on community day w/ pop-up tents at 
community center

07/23/24 Tue Draft/Initial Concepts Presentation special boa mtg, 7-8pm

07/31/24 Wed Village Comments due to RL/SW

08/29/24 Thu Zoom Meeting Progress boa, comm members only
09/02/24 Mon LABOR DAY

09/24/24 Tue Final Concepts Presentation special boa mtg, 7-8pm

10/02/24 Wed Village Comments due to RL/SW

10/11/24 Fri
Community Session 3: final concept 
review

in-person, public location tbd

10/18/24 Fri Final Concepts Submission

10/24/24 Thu Zoom Final Concepts Review boa, comm members, public
10/31/24 Thu HALLOWEEN

11/21/24 Thu Zoom Follow-Up/Closeout Meeting boa, comm members only
11/28/24 Thu THANKSGIVING
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RICE+LIPKA ARCHITECTS
3/5/2024

held at Community Center

held at Philmont Library KG Cultural Center


